RISH EINE NX
With Touch Key
Page 1/4                   Rev : F   06/25
Salient Features:
· Attractive look with two touch keys.
· 3 digit  or 4 digit ultra bright  7 Segment LED display.
· Fast & Easy Installation on panel with click fit arrangement
· True RMS measurement.

ü
ü ü ü ü
Ordering Information:
Order Code Example:
ED99-G3V8CH500R0000.
ED99- 96x96, 3-Phase, Voltage DPM, 100 - 500 VLL,60-300 VAC/DC,Class 0.5,standard IP50,Advanced,
Product Code : ED99 - G  -   3   -   X  -  XX   -   H   -   5  -  0  - 0 -    X -  0000
Z : Basic
R :  Advanced (1-Relay Output and Modbus)
V : AC Voltage DPM
A : AC Ammeter DPM
L1
L N
AUX
SUPPLY
13 141 2
+ -
L
O
A
DConnection For
1PH - 2 Wire Network
For Current DPM
N
Data Sheet
RISH EINE NX
Weight                                                                      200gm Approx.
Page 4/5                   Rev : F  09/24
1 : Accuracy - 1
5 : Accuracy - 0.5
Page 5/5                   Rev : F   09/24